
Note: Event #21 request for change of date.  (from April 13-14, to April 6-7) 5.4.18

# Event Day Date Location

1 4th of July Celebration Wednesday July 4, 2018 Caledonia Park

2 V.W. Treffen Car Show Wednesday July 25, 2018 Lighthouse Business District

3 Feast of Lanterns Celebration (July 20-28) Fri.-Sat. July 27-28, 2018 Lovers Pt. and Downtown

4 Peace Lantern Ceremony Saturday August 4, 2018 Lovers Point Beach & Pier

5 Celebration of Our Lady of Fatima Sat.-Sun. August 11-12, 2018 St. Anglea Church & Lighthouse

6 Classic Kick-Off Car Show & Cruise Tuesday August 21, 2018 Lighthouse Business District

7 Little Car Show Wednesday August 22, 2018 Lighthouse Business District

8 Worldwide Auctioneers Vintage Motorcars Thursday August 23, 2018 P.G. Golf Links - 18th Tee

9 Pacific Grove Auto Rally & Dinner Friday August 24, 2018 Lighthouse Business District

10 Double Road Race - Pacific Grove Sunday September 30, 2018 Lovers Pt. & Coastline (West)

11 Butterfly Parade Saturday October 6, 2018 Pine & Lighthouse Aves.

12 50th Austin Bantam Society Car Meet Saturday October 13, 2018 Jewell Park

13 JDRF One Wak - Pacific Grove (for Diabetes) Sunday October 14, 2018 Lovers Pt. & Recreation Trail

14 AIM for Mental Health Rally Sunday October 21, 2018 Lovers Point Park

15 Lighthouse 5K, By the Bay 3K & Mty Bay Half Marathon Sat.-Sun. November 10-11, 2018 Coast Line from Asilomar - Eardley

16 Holiday Tree Lighting Ceremony Monday November 26, 2018 Jewell Park & the Musium

17 Annual Holiday Parade of Lights Thursday November 29, 2018 Pine & Lighthouse Aves.

18 Stillwell’s "Holiday" in the Park Saturday December 1, 2018 Caledonia Park

19 Jingle Bell 5K Run Saturday December 8, 2018 Lovers Pt. & Coastline (West)

20 Together With Love Walk/Run Sunday February 10, 2019 Lovers Pt. & Coastline (West)

21 62st Annual Pacific Grove Good Old Days Sat.-Sun. April 6-7, 2019 Lighthouse Business District

22 By The Bay 3K Kids Run Saturday April 27, 2019 Lovers Pt. & Coastline (West)

23 MS Walk - Pacific Grove Sunday May 5, 2019 Lovers Pt. & Recreation Trail

Key:

9 T.E. - Class I (Traditional Events)   8 - F. - Fundraising (Pay for Services)

2 M.I. - Minimal Impact  (Pay for Services)   3  -  through Chamber for B.I.D.

1 Contract 


